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Start Your Tour! 
Begin your tour of the Jewish Market by selecting from one of our eight themed stops. 
Learn more about each stop at ojascrollingspadina.org 
Need help getting started? Follow the route mapped out below beginning at stop one, 
Bellevue Square Park.  
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Cecil Street
23 Henry Street 
(Cecil Street & Henry Street) 

College Street

Baldwin Street

St. Andrew Street

Dundas Street

Nassau Street

B
runsw

ick A
venue

A
ugusta A

venue

K
ensington A

venue

B
ellvue A

venue

Spadina A
venue

B
everley Street

H
enry Street

Wales Avenue

Cecil Street

Baldwin Street

Denison Square

1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6
7

7

8

8

North
to Bloor Street W.
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to University Avenue
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to Queen Street W.


